1.4.5 Part-Dispatch/Part-Shipment.  Part-dispatch or part-shipment of 
goods is permitted and corresponding payment will be released to the Seller. 
However, where permitted, the minimum quantity for using this facility on each 
occasion will not be less than One hundred twenty-five (125). Transhipment 
may not be permitted for certain deliverables and/ or under certain conditions.  

1.4.6 Payment for Training.   85% payment (including 100% taxes/ 
levies) for training of DGQA, Operators and Maintenance personnel will be 
done after completion of training as given in Para 15 of RFP.